MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006947 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 1 2051104289
*AGARWAL NIKITA MOTILAL (MEENA)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006948  BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 2 2051104186

AHER CHANDRAKANT MOTIRAM (JANABAI)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



006949

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 3 2051104188

AMRUTKAR SHAILESH RAMESH (SHAILA)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006950 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 4 2051104192
ASHISH KUMAR SAAD (KANTA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006951

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 5 2051104194

BACHHAV MAHESH TUKARAM (SHOBHA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(102)
(103)
(104)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

006952

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 6 2051104201

BAVISKAR MANGESH PRABHAKAR (SUNANDA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



006953
*BHAT

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006954  BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 8 2051104199
BHUTADA PANKAJ PANDURANGJII (SULOCHANA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 7 2051104196
SONIA SURESH (SUNITA)

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006955

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 9 2051104204

CHAUDHARY ANUPAM SHEKHAR BIDHU SHEKHAR (NEELAM)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006956  BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 10 2051104214

CHEEMAN PATEL (JASODA DEVI)

(1131)

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



006957

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 11 2051104313

*DEBBROY SICHISMITA ARUN (DEENA)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006958 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 12 2051104217
DEEPVIJAY SHAH HITENDRA SHAH (PRITI)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006959
DESHM

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006960 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 14 2051104221
DESHMUKH SANKET PRAKASH (NIRMLA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 13 2051104219
UKH RUSHIKESH ULHASRAO ()

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006961
DESHP

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006962 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 16 2051104228
*GANGURDE SEEMA DASHRATH (NIRMALA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 15 2051104226
ANDE BHALCHANDRA VIJAYKUMAR (NIRMALA)

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006963 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 17 2051104230

*GARGE MEDHAVI PRADEEP (KUMUDINI)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006964  BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 18 2051104235

HINGE ANIRUDDHA ANANT (JAYASRI)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006965

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 19 2051104237

JADHAV ANIL BABASAHEB (MEERA)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006966  BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 20 2051104239

JAIN NILESH GOVIND ()

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006967
JAYAN

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006968 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 22 2051104241
JITESH KUMAR PANDEY (SUJATA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 21 2051104232
T ARUN GAWATE (HEMLATA)

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006969
JOGDA

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006970  BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 24 2051104244

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 23 2051104242
ND SWAPNIL ARJUN (MIRA)

*KADI ASHWINI SUNIL (SUVARNA)

(1131)

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



006971
KAKKA

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006972 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 26 2051104249
KAMBLE VIKAS ABHIMANYU (LAXMI)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 25 2051104246
D KUNAL SUNDERLAL (LATA)

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006973 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 27 2051104251
KAPADE PRANIT PRAMODRAO (SAROJ)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006974 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 28 2051104253
KARLE SAGAR NANDKUMAR (URMILA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006975
KARTI

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006976  BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 30 2051104255
KHILLARE RAVIRAJ RAMCHANDRA (NANDA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 29 2051104276
KEY VIJAYKUMAR MATE (SUNITA)

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006977
KOKAN

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006978 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 32 2051104261
*KOTE KALYANI SHIVAJIRAO (SANGITA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 31 2051104259
E PRASHANT SUDHAKAR (SHALINI)

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006979 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 33 2051104275
*KOTHARI PRIYANKA RAJENDRA (SUNITA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006980  BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 34 2051104190
*KULKARNI ANUSHREE AVINASH (SHRUTI)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006981  BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 35 2051104223
*LIMBEKAR PREETI GOPINATH (SUNANDA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006982 BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 36 2051104279
MERU AVINASH ASHOKRAO (JAYASHREE)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006983

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 37 2051104280

*MHASKE VARSHA BHANUDAS (SHIVNANDA)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006984  BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 38 2051104282

*MHETRE SONAL ASHOK (SANDHYA)

(1131)

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



006985 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 39 2051104284
MOHAMMED ALTAF YUSUF (YASMIN BEGUM)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006986 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 40 2051104286
MOHAMMED SABIR MOHAMMED SADIQUE (KHUDEJA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006987 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 41 2051104287
MOHD RIZWANAHMED GULAMYEZDANI ()
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006988 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 42 2051104277
MONON ROHIT SHIVRAJ (JAYASHREE)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

006989  BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 43 2051104291
PATHAK GAURAO GAJANANRAO (SUNANDA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006990 BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 44 2051104293

PATIL DIGWAS SHRINIWAS (TEJESHRI)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006991
PATIL

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006992 BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 46 2051104295

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 45 2051104294
SURESH NANA (NANDA)

*PATIL VIRONIKA BHIMRAO (PRADNYA)

(1131)

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



006993

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 47 2051104297

*PAWAR MAYURI HARIBHAU (JYOTSNA)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006994 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 48 2051104298
PRADIP RAMCHANDRA PAWAR (MANDA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006995
RAUT

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006996 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 50 2051104301

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 49 2051104300
SUYOG DILIP (KAMAL)

*RAYSONI PALAK SANJAY (RATNAMALA)

(1131)

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



006997
*SAWAL

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
006998 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 52 2051104303
SHAHNAWAZ ALAM MD.SAKUR (ANWARI BEGAM)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 51 2051104302
KAR ADITI PRAKASH (CHARUSHEELA)

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



006999 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 53 2051104306
SHAIKH ANSAR AJAJ (FARIDA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007000 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 54 2051104305
*SHARMA AKSHATA JAYANT (REKHA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



007001 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 55 2051104308
SHESHGIR SHARDUL PRADEEP (SARITA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007002 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 56 2051104309
SIDDIQUI FAHAD SARFARAZ (ZAREEN)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



007003

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 57 2051104311

*SONALTI CHINCHKHEDE (TRIVENI)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007004 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 58 2051104312

*SONAWANE AMRUTA MANOHAR (ANITA)

(1131)

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



007005 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 59 2051104315
*VAISHALI PANDHARI SURADKAR (SUMAN)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007006 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 60 2051104317
WANGJE BASWESHWAR KASHINATH (MANDAKINI)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007007 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 61 2051104319
YESHI HEMANT GOKUL (LATA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

020133

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 121 2051003878

*MANE NUTAN RAMESH (PRAFULLATA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

II

ITT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(202)
(204)
(205)
(301)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(305)
(306)

(307)
(333)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
(A) CONSUMER & ORGANIZATIONAL BUYING BEHAVIOUR
(1) (ouTOF 50)
(A) SALES MGNT.& PERSONAL SELLING (I) (OUTOF 50)
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020134  BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 122 2051003882
PANCHARIYA LALIT SAKARCHANDJI (SHOBHA)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028271  BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 63 2051003853

AGNIHOTRI AKSHAY GIRISH (MANISHA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028272 BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 65 2051003855
AKOLKAR ADITYA SHRIKANT (SUSHMA)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IIT (333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028273 BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 68 2051003858

BANDEL JAYANT MADHUKARRAO (RAJASHRI)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IIT (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028274  BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 69 2051003859
BAREGAR CHETAN JAYANT (SUREKHA)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028275 BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 73 2051003904

BHARANE AMARJEET RAMCHANDRA (NANDHA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028276  BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 75 2051003864
CHAUDHARI SWAPNIL SHANTARAM (KANTA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (301)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

028277

DATE
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 78 2051003865

DHOBALE ROHAN DILIP (NANDA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028278  BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 82 2051003867
GAJJEWAR MANGESH PANDURANGRAO (SUNANDA)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028279  BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 83 2051003889

GANJOO RAHUL ASHOK KUMAR (ANJLE)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028280 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 84 2051003868
HAJARE VINAYAK BAPUSO (VIMAL)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028281  BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 85 2051003909

HERE VINOD ARVIND (SHIVKANTA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028282 BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 86 2051003910
*HONRAO PRERANA UMAKANT (SHOBHA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(104)

IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

028283

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 87 2051003869

JAWALKAR DNYANRAJ VITTHAL (ANJALI)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028284  BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 88 2051003880

*KADAM MRINALI SUNIL (SUNAYNA)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028285 BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 89 2051003870

KAMBLE DHIRAJ RAMESH (LALITA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028286  BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 91 2051003871
KASAR VISHAL PUNJA (MEERA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028287  BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 92 2051003872

KHADSE ASHISH SUKHADEO (SARITA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028288  BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 94 2051003874
KUTE YUVRAJ GANGADHAR (VIMAL)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028289  BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 95 2051003875

LOTULKAR SANDIP DATTATRAYA (SUMITRA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028290 BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 126 2050901949
*MADANE ANKITA PRAVIN (VIDHYA)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028291  BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 127 2050901953

MIRGANE AKASH ASHOK (KALPANA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028292 BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 100 2051003881
OLEKAR PANKAJ APPASAHEB (SHOBHA)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028293 BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 102 2051003884

PATIL ASHISH MOHANRAO (SUVARNA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028294  BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 104 2051003885
*PAWAR NEHA SHIVAJI (SAI)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028295 BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 105 2051003886

PAYMODE KARTIK ASHOK (SARITA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028296  BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 107 2051003890
RAJESH KUMAR ()

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028297  BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 111 2051003895

SODANI AMIT ARVIND (KALPANA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028298  BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 113 2051003897
*SUNANDA CHHAGANLAL TABHANE ()

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028299  BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 117 2051003894

*VERMA SMITA DILIP (SAROJ)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028300 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 64 2051003854
AINAPURE SACHIN SURESH (LEELA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (310)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

028301

DATE
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 66 2051003856

AMIT RAMAJI LALSARE (REKHA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028302 BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 67 2051003857
BAGUL RAKESH DAVAL (PARVATIBAI)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028303 BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 74 2051003863

BHUSARE ISHVAR SHANKAR (BHARATI)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028304 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 76 2051003905
CHOUDHARI YUVRAJ PRATAP (JAYAMALA)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028305 BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 79 2051003866

DIGHE ABHIJIT SANJAY (ANITA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028306  BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 97 2051003877
*MAMIDWAR DIPIKA VITHALRAO ()
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

028307

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 101 2051003912

PATEL GAURAV BHAGWANDAS (SHANTA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



028308
RATHI
(1131)

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

028309

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 108 2051003891
LITESH LAXMINARAYAN (LALITA)
SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 118 2051003900

*VISHWAKARMA NEHA MADAN (PURNIMA)

(1131)

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028310 BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 120 2051003902
*WAIKAR TRUPTI KISHOR (MANGAL)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

028311

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 119 2051003901

*WAGH ANKITA MAHENDRA (MADHURI)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028312 BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 70 2051003860
*BASALE SHWETA AJIT (ANITA)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028313 BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 71 2051003861

BAVISKAR HEMANT RAJENDRA (SUNANDA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028314  BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 72 2051003862
BHANDARI PRATIK KANTILAL (KANCHAN)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028315 BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 77 2051003906

DESHMUKH VAJEEB AFTAB (SHAKILA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028316  BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 90 2051003892
KAPOOR RAVI RAMPRASAD (VIDYA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028317  BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 99 2051003911

MULEY DIGAMBAR SHAMRAO (RADHA-LAXMI)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028318  BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 110 2051003893
SHINDE AMIT BHARAT (UJWALA)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028319  BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 116 2051003899

UKRANDE ARJUN MADHUKAR (NALINI)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028320 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 81 2051003908
GAIKWAD PANKAJ GANGADHAR (SHALAN)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (302)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

028321

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 98 2051003879

MEHROTRA AJIT SURESH (SHOBHA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



028322

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 103 2051003883

*PATIL PRIYANKA JAIWANTRAO (SANGITA)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028323 BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 109 2051113888

*SARDA SHRUTI NAWAL (LALITA)

(1131)

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



028324  BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 112 2051003888
SUMEET DEEPAK PIMPLAPURE (SANDHYA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028325 BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 114 2051003896
*SWATI ANAND (MEENU)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

TIME

TIME



028326
TILAK

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(CINT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028327 BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 62 2051003852
ADHAV NIKHIL DILIP (MITA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S
YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 115 2051003898
SIDDHARTH VISHWAS (MANASI)

(INT) (ouTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028328  BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 80 2051003907

DONGRE ROSHAN SHALIKRAM ()

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429) (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431) (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028329  BATCH: 072 SR. NO: 93 2051003873
KULKARNI AMRUT DILIP (DIPALI)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429) (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431) (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028330 BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 96 2051003876

MALI RAHUL TRAMBAK (SARLA)

(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429) (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431) (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028331 BATCH: 072  SR. NO: 106 2051003887
PHAND PANKAJ JAIKUMAR (SUNITA)
(1131) SINHGAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429 (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431D (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (ouTOF 50)



